

475 Clinton Avenue, Bridgeport, CT 06605

Privacy Policy

LifeBridge Community Services (LifeBridge) respects each site visitor's right to personal privacy to demonstrate its firm commitment to the security of your personal information, This statement applies solely to information collected on this website.

Information Collection and Use

LifeBridge is the sole owner of information collected on this website and will not exchange, rent or sell its mailing list to any outside organization.

When you choose to submit information to our site, or send us an email, we may collect your name, address and other personal information. This may include using the personal information to process donations, send you information you requested, and keep you informed.

Online donations are made through a safe, private and secure system that protects the individual's personal information and is protected by password, firewall, and other technologies. Information that is requested to process these donations are maintained in a proprietary database and will be used to process the donation.

LifeBridge publishes all donor names in the annual report unless otherwise indicated by the donor.

If at any time you wish you have your name removed from the LifeBridge email or mail list, simply call (203) 368-4291 or email development@LifeBridgeCT.org.

Links

The LifeBridge website contains links to other websites that are not under the control of LifeBridge. Please be aware that these links are provided for your convenience and for your reference only. LifeBridge is not responsible for the privacy practices of other such websites.

Disclaimer

LifeBridge will make every attempt to keep its website up to date; however, it is possible that it may include dated or inaccurate information and may be changed or updated without notice.

The LifeBridge website may not be compatible with the web browser or other software you may use. There is no guarantee that the website will be available on a consistent or ongoing basis, and the provision of the website may be subject to periods of interruption or poor performance and may be terminated at any time.

Changes to Privacy Policy

LifeBridge will review and update its Privacy Policy annually and always post the most current form of our Privacy Policy on our website.

01/2015